
PWG Patient Resources 

Over the years we’ve gathered community resources for our patients. This list is designed to be a place 

for you to start if you need any of these services for your child.  

Speech and Development  

Associated Learning and Language Associates   (www.allsinc.com) 

Developmental Pathways for Kids  (www.developmentalpathways.com)  

Community Gatepath     (www.gatepath.org)  

Children’s Health Council   (www.chconline.org)  

Judith Paton, audiologist and auditory processing therapy (www.judithpaton.com)  

Dale Jacknow, Developmental pediatrician (www.dalejacknow.com)  

 

PT and OT 

National Center for Equine Facilitated Therapy  (www.nceft.org)  

Associated Learning and Language Associates (www.allsinc.com)  

Developmental Pathways for Kids  (www.developmentalpathways.com)  

Community Gatepath    (www.gatepath.com)  

 

Learning and Educational Resources 

Lindamood Bell Learning Centers  (www.lindamoodbell.com)  

The Reading Clinic    (www.thereadingclinic.com)  

Morrissey Compton     (www.morrissey-compton.org)    

The Center for Developing Minds  (www.devminds.com)  

Parents Place     (www.parentsplaceonline.org)  

 

 



Childcare and Preschools 

Little Hands   (www.littlehands.org)   

4 C's of San Mateo  (www.sanmateo4cs.org)  

Nutrition and Cooking Resources 

Gretchen Flanagan, RD   

Ann Pocapalia, RD  (www.annpocapalia.com)  

Yoyo Cook, cooking lessons (www.yoyocook.com)  

Kids Culinary Adventures (www.kidsculinaryadventures.com)  

 

Parent Coaches and Sleep Training 

Cynthia Klein   (www.bridges2understanding.com)  

Teresa Morris (sleep consultant) (www.teresa4changes.com)  

Symbio: support for families with young children (sleep training)    (www.symbiosf.com)  

 

Fun activities and local shops 

My Gym   (www.mygym.com)  

Aqua sport Swim Academy (www.aquasportsswimacademy.com)  

Reading Bug   (www.thereadingbug.com)  

 

Counseling Services 

Transitions in San Carlos (www.transitionssancarlos.com)  

 

Local Support Groups 

SF Bay Area Food Allergy Support Group (www.sffoodallergy.org)  

KARA grief support   (www.kara-grief.org)  



 


